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Women / OP / Nastia Sr.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brehanna Showers1255
R-Athletics - MI

10.000 9.575 9.8009.600 38.975
1 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Karen Howell1240
Olympia - MI

9.750 9.525 9.7009.550 38.525
5 5T 4T 2 2 

2 

Shauna Miller1301
Tataru's

9.850 9.600 9.6259.375 38.450
3 2T 16 7T 3 

3 

Katie Becker1325
Everest Gymnastics

9.725 9.525 9.5259.550 38.325
6 5T 4T 13 4 

4 

Jessica Juncaj1294
Olympia - MI

9.650 9.600 9.5009.450 38.200
9T 2T 12T 14T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Schou1281
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 9.500 9.6509.550 38.175
25 8T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Brittany West1269
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 9.225 9.6759.600 38.075
13T 22T 2T 3 7 

7 

Gianna Marino1322
Desert Devils

9.900 9.275 9.3509.475 38.000
2 17T 10T 31T 8 

8 

Camille Johnson1215
West Valley - CA

9.800 9.375 9.4759.325 37.975
4 15 18 21 9 

9 

Paige Zaziski1287
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 9.6509.700 37.900
17T 38 1 4T 10 

10 

Kelsey Hood1304
Olympia - MI

9.650 9.400 9.2759.400 37.725
9T 13T 14T 35T 11 

11 

Shani Remme1266
Byers -CA

9.575 9.425 9.2509.400 37.650
13T 12 14T 37T 12 

12 

Lea Mitchell1206
American Twisters

9.575 9.250 9.6009.200 37.625
13T 21 24 9T 13 

13 

Amanda Huang1278
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 9.625 9.5509.100 37.550
41 1 28T 12 14 

14 

Katrina Coca1214
Dynamo - OK

9.650 9.050 9.6009.175 37.475
9T 35T 25 9T 15 

15 

Mary Maxwell1289
Dynamo - OK

8.975 9.500 9.4259.500 37.400
61T 8T 9 24T 16T

16T

Erin Alderman1253
Byers -CA

9.050 9.400 9.5009.450 37.400
57 13T 12T 14T 16T

16T

Jodie Plescow1314
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 9.6258.700 37.375
12 10T 50T 7T 18 

18 

Jacquelyn Yates1264
Stars & Stripes MI

9.525 9.525 9.3758.775 37.200
21T 5T 43T 27T 19T

19T

Victoria Prati1220
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.225 9.1759.300 37.200
23T 22T 19 41T 19T

19T

Megan Schweihofer1245
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.700 8.300 9.6509.525 37.175
7T 61 7T 4T 21 

21 

Allison Bower1272
Desert Devils

9.550 9.175 9.5008.900 37.125
17T 25T 39T 14T 22 

22 

Heather Swanson1224
American Twisters

9.400 9.275 9.1759.100 36.950
29T 17T 28T 41T 23 

23 

Lauren Kent1208
Sonshine  NC

9.325 9.150 9.3009.100 36.875
35T 28T 28T 34 24 

24 
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Brigette Ostrem1295
Carter's Gymnastics

9.550 8.900 9.2509.100 36.800
17T 42T 28T 37T 25T

25T

Makenzey Shank1290
Desert Devils

9.350 9.175 9.0509.225 36.800
31T 25T 22T 46 25T

25T

Angelina Giancroce1292
Haydens GA

9.350 9.350 9.3508.725 36.775
31T 16 48T 31T 27 

27 

Shynelle Agaran1257
American Twisters

9.300 8.975 9.5008.950 36.725
37T 39 35T 14T 28 

28 

Amber Autry1252
Stars & Stripes MI

9.500 9.050 9.5008.600 36.650
23T 35T 54 14T 29 

29 

Amanda Bertorello1247
Champions Gym FL

9.025 8.950 9.4259.225 36.625
58 40 22T 24T 30 

30 

Katy Marie Clements1320
GA Gymn Acad - GA

9.225 9.125 9.1008.950 36.400
44T 30 35T 45 31 

31 

Sarah Shirley1210
Carter's Gymnastics

9.450 8.900 8.9509.075 36.375
26T 42T 33 50 32 

32 

Allison Richardson1212
Integrity

9.200 8.800 9.3758.950 36.325
46T 48 35T 27T 33 

33 

Karen Gonzalez1318
SCEGA - CA

9.325 8.200 9.5009.275 36.300
35T 62T 20T 14T 34T

34T

Shayna Edson1222
Carter's Gymnastics

9.350 9.075 8.9008.975 36.300
31T 31T 34 52 34T

34T

Kayla McMullan1302
Carter's Gymnastics

9.575 8.825 9.4258.450 36.275
13T 47 57 24T 36 

36 

Sydney Converse1261
GA Gymn Acad - GA

9.350 8.775 8.5509.525 36.200
31T 49 7T 60T 37T

37T

Brittney Reed1273
SCEGA - CA

9.300 9.150 9.2508.500 36.200
37T 28T 56 37T 37T

37T

Jade DeGouveia1243
American Twisters

9.450 9.175 9.1508.375 36.150
26T 25T 58 43 39T

39T

Mallory Moredock1298
GA Gymn Acad - GA

9.250 8.850 9.3508.700 36.150
42T 45T 50T 31T 39T

39T

Chelsea Grimison1307
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.450 9.4508.800 36.100
29T 55 42 22T 41 

41 

Amanda Presswood1306
Byers -CA

9.525 8.200 9.6008.725 36.050
21T 62T 48T 9T 42T

42T

Brooke Young1299
SCEGA - CA

9.300 8.600 9.3758.775 36.050
37T 52 43T 27T 42T

42T

Shaquilla Payne1218
International Gold

9.550 9.050 8.5008.750 35.850
17T 35T 46T 62 44T

44T

Emily Drauss1202
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.525 9.2758.825 35.850
44T 53 41 35T 44T

44T

Mercina Shaut1221
Integrity

9.100 8.625 8.8009.125 35.650
52T 51 27 54 46 

46 

Mackenzy Chavez1223
ACE

9.000 9.075 8.7508.525 35.350
59T 31T 55 55 47 

47 

Lena Wirth1217
Byers -CA

9.100 7.750 9.4508.950 35.250
52T 68 35T 22T 48 

48 
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Daniela Estupinan1279
International Miami

9.175 7.500 9.3759.150 35.200
48T 73 26 27T 49 

49 

Sierra Alexander1248
West Broward

9.700 7.525 9.0008.900 35.125
7T 72 39T 48T 50 

50 

Giulianna Pino1250
International Miami

9.150 7.575 9.0259.350 35.100
50T 70T 17 47 51T

51T

Brooke Baker1203
GA Gymn Acad - GA

9.300 8.400 8.6508.750 35.100
37T 58T 46T 58T 51T

51T

Hanna Carmon1219
Integrity

8.975 8.850 8.5508.650 35.025
61T 45T 53 60T 53 

53 

Malory Rose1286
Brandy Johnson's

7.825 8.400 9.1259.275 34.625
69 58T 20T 44 54 

54 

Alessandra Thompson1327
Johannesburg

8.925 8.475 8.7258.350 34.475
65 54 59 56 55 

55 

Marisa Varrone1251
Tataru's

9.000 8.350 9.5007.125 33.975
59T 60 68 14T 56 

56 

Alyssa Minyard1211
TIGAR

8.950 8.900 7.3008.300 33.450
63T 42T 60 66 57T

57T

Maya Zoldan1207
TAG USA

8.675 8.050 8.7008.025 33.450
68 65 61 57 57T

57T

Samantha Roy1239
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.150 7.450 8.8257.850 33.275
50T 74 62T 53 59 

59 

Kelly Aycock1260
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.175 8.650 6.5508.775 33.150
48T 50 43T 69 60 

60 

VALENTINA BROSTELLA1402
No Limits Gymnastics

8.750 7.600 9.2007.575 33.125
67 69 65 40 61 

61 

Caressa Wilson1256
Gym-Fit Sports

9.250 8.150 8.3257.150 32.875
42T 64 67 63 62 

62 

Amanda Nieves1225
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.800 7.850 8.6507.450 32.750
66 67 66 58T 63 

63 

Amanda Samuel1323
Roots Gymnastics

9.075 7.575 7.6256.800 31.075
55T 70T 69 65 64 

64 

Navia Jordan1249
VEGA Gym - FL

9.075 0.000 9.0007.850 25.925
55T 76T 62T 48T 65 

65 

Erin Fox1262
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 0.000 7.1007.850 24.150
46T 76T 62T 68 66 

66 

Marie Priest1305
GA Gymn Acad - GA

0.000 9.075 0.0009.475 18.550
70T 31T 10T 72T 67 

67 

Rachel Slocum1308
Sonshine  NC

9.450 8.425 0.0000.000 17.875
26T 56T 70* 72T 68T

68T

Raley Torrance1209
Champions Gym FL

8.950 0.000 8.9250.000 17.875
63T 76T 70* 51 68T

68T

Faith Gaylord1205
Gym Tech Elite - GA

0.000 7.900 1.0008.700 17.600
70T 66 50T 71 70 

70 

Beatriz Rodriguez1324
International Miami

0.000 0.000 7.9759.100 17.075
70T 76T 28T 64 71 

71 

Stefani Taschner1282
Nutmeg Twisters

9.100 6.450 0.0000.000 15.550
52T 75 70T 72T 72 

72 
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Ashlyn Kirby1229
Shooting Stars NC

0.000 9.450 0.0000.000 9.450
70T 10T 70T 72T 73 

73 

Emma Slappey1271
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
70* 17* 70* 72* 74*

74*

Madelyn Bagley1246
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
70* 17* 70* 72* 74*

74*

Meredith LaRoche1270
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
70T 24 70T 72T 76 

76 

Emma McLean1274
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 9.075 0.0000.000 9.075
70T 31T 70T 72T 77 

77 

Lindsey Lemke1317
R-Athletics - MI

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
70T 41 70T 72T 78 

78 

Madison Nguyen1231
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
70T 56T 70T 72T 79 

79 

Madison Meyer1283
Victory - CA

0.000 0.000 7.1250.000 7.125
70T 76T 70T 67 80 

80 

E'lan Davis1237
Gym Tech Elite - GA

0.000 0.000 6.3000.000 6.300
70T 76T 70T 70 81 

81 
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Kelsey Knox1051
Dynamo - OK

9.625 9.375 9.3509.700 38.050
1 5 1 11T 1 

1 

Ashley Smith1005
Sonshine  NC

9.325 9.500 9.7009.400 37.925
6T 2 7T 1 2 

2 

Karrie Thomas1020
American Twisters

9.250 9.300 9.5009.500 37.550
9T 6 5T 6 3 

3 

Kyla Gamble1014
American Twisters

9.275 9.625 9.1509.400 37.450
8 1 7T 22T 4 

4 

Megan Verceles Carr1015
West Valley - CA

9.600 9.050 9.4759.125 37.250
2 13T 13T 7T 5 

5 

Morgan Oldham1041
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.275 9.5759.275 37.175
18 7T 10T 4 6T

6T

Anne Maxim1008
Olympia - MI

9.550 9.125 9.5508.950 37.175
3 11 18 5 6T

6T

Frances Bidwill1025
Desert Devils

9.525 9.275 9.6008.500 36.900
4T 7T 26 2T 8 

8 

Sydney Marler1056
Suncoast

9.325 9.425 9.2008.725 36.675
6T 3T 20 20 9 

9 

Aubrianna Salas1039
Olympia - MI

8.800 8.950 9.2509.550 36.550
26T 17T 2 17T 10 

10 

Adrienne Randall1030
SCEGA - CA

8.875 8.450 9.6009.500 36.425
24 24T 5T 2T 11 

11 

Alyona Shchennikova1045
TIGAR

9.225 9.425 9.4758.225 36.350
11T 3T 28 7T 12 

12 

Abigail Johnston1026
American Twisters

9.025 9.100 8.5759.525 36.225
19T 12 3T 29 13 

13 

Baleigh Garcia1053
American Twisters

9.075 9.225 8.3009.525 36.125
15T 9 3T 30 14 

14 

Matilyn Waligora1044
Olympia - MI

9.225 8.250 9.2509.275 36.000
11T 28 10T 17T 15 

15 

Abbie Thompson1050
ACE

9.250 8.200 9.3509.125 35.925
9T 29 13T 11* 16T

16T

Ella Warren1023
VEGA Gym - FL

8.900 9.000 9.3508.675 35.925
23 15T 22 11* 16T

16T

Anyssa Alvarado1048
SCEGA - CA

8.800 8.950 9.0509.050 35.850
26T 17T 15T 24 18 

18 

Julia Wortman1038
American Twisters

9.075 8.675 9.4258.450 35.625
15T 23 27 9T 19 

19 

Mikayla Hotaling1052
American Twisters

8.750 9.200 8.6009.000 35.550
29 10 17 28 20 

20 

Marlee Thompson1034
TIGAR

8.450 8.800 9.3008.700 35.250
33T 21 21 16 21 

21 

Isabel Redmond1043
Olympia - MI

8.700 8.925 8.1759.250 35.050
30T 19T 12 33 22 

22 

Taylor Anderson1042
American Twisters

8.675 9.000 9.1507.850 34.675
32 15T 30 22T 23 

23 

Cally Nixon1024
International Miami

9.100 8.725 9.4257.325 34.575
14 22 33 9T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Presidential Classic 2014 Red
Meet Results
Feb 14-17, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 2/16/2014 8:38:55 AM

Women / OP / Nastia Jr.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Weins1040
TIGAR

8.850 9.050 8.0258.575 34.500
25 13T 24 34 25 

25 

Sierra Demarinis1055
Roots Gymnastics

9.125 8.425 9.2257.700 34.475
13 26 32 19 26 

26 

Marisol Perez-Banus1058
Twister Gymnastics

8.450 8.350 8.2009.375 34.375
33T 27 9 32 27 

27 

Shantel Springer1021
Arcadia

9.525 6.700 9.3508.650 34.225
4T 32 23 11T 28 

28 

Jiang Braley1017
TIGAR

8.950 8.450 9.0007.750 34.150
21T 24T 31 25 29 

29 

Kelsey Boychuk1033
TIGAR

8.700 8.125 8.7508.525 34.100
30T 30 25 27 30 

30 

Marie Hooker1009
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 8.925 7.9507.000 32.950
15T 19T 34 35 31 

31 

Kyrie Lowe1054
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 5.600 9.1758.150 31.725
26T 33 29 21 32 

32 

Olivia Megge1091
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.950 0.000 9.3509.050 27.350
21T 34T 15T 11T 33 

33 

Alaina Kosto1032
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.025 0.000 8.2508.925 26.200
19T 34T 19 31 34 

34 

Zoe Davide1057
ACE

0.000 8.025 8.8500.000 16.875
35 31 35 26 35 

35 
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